
Floor Plan | U10V1x 

01 Foyer - 12’0” x 4’3”
02 Living - Dining - 20’7” x 13’5”
03 Kitchen - 13’1” x 8’0”
04 Utility - 4’9” x 6’0”
05 Terrace Garden - 9’11” x 8’2”
06 Master Bedroom - 11’6” x 14’5”
07 Master Bathroom - 5’4” x 8’8”
08 Children’s Bedroom - 11’6” x 12’5”
09 Children’s Bathroom - 7’10” x 5’1”

Legend

Carpet Area

Outdoor Spaces

Built-up Area

Reference Saleable area

934 sq.ft.

73 sq.ft.

1145 sq.ft.

1431 sq.ft.

Furniture items have been shown here for providing a reference only. Please refer the section on specifications to understand what is provided under various purchase options.

01

02

09

08

03

04

07

06

05



Floor Plan | U10V1y 

01 Foyer - 12’0” x 4’3”
02 Living - Dining - 20’7” x 13’5”
03 Kitchen - 13’1” x 8’0”
04 Utility - 4’9” x 6’0”
05 Terrace Garden - 9’11” x 8’2”
06 Master Bedroom - 11’6” x 14’5”
07 Master Bathroom - 5’4” x 8’8”
08 Children’s Bedroom - 11’6” x 12’5”
09 Children’s Bathroom - 7’10” x 5’1”

Legend

Carpet Area

Outdoor Spaces

Built-up Area

Reference Saleable area

934 sq.ft.

73 sq.ft.

1145 sq.ft.

1431 sq.ft.
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Floor Plan | U20V1 

Furniture items have been shown here for providing a reference only. Please refer the section on specifications to understand what is provided under various purchase options.

01 Foyer - 11’6” x 4’0”
02 Living - 18’9” x 13’3”
03 Dining - 10’3” x 14’3”
04 Kitchen - 10’9” x 8’3”
05 Utility - 8’9” x 5’0”
06 Terrace Garden 01 - 9’9” x 8’3”
07 Terrace Garden 02 - 9’9” x 8’3”
08 Master Bedroom - 11’6” x 22’9”
09 Master Bathroom - 5’3” x 11’3”
10 Children’s Bedroom - 11’9” x 22’9”
11 Children’s Bathroom - 5’3” x 11’3”
12 Guest Bedroom 1 - 11’3” x 12’3”
13 Guest Bathroom 1 - 8’0” x 5’3”
14 Guest Bedroom 2 - 11’6” x 12’3”
15 Guest Bathroom 2 - 8’0” x 5’3”
16 Service Platform - 3’-11” x 5’-9”

Legend

Carpet Area

Outdoor Spaces

Built-up Area

Reference Saleable area

1909 sq.ft.

199 sq.ft.

2312 sq.ft.

2890 sq.ft.
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